
No Contract Reference No Contract Award Date Procurement Process Contract Description Name of Contractor B-BBE Level Total Contract Price Comments

1 SCM/8/2 - FWPQ-01-12-2021 21 December 2021 Formal Written Price Quotation Gabions for Göldnerville Stormwater (School Side) Masiqhame Trading 1540 cc 1 186 452.00R                           

2 SCM/8/2 - FWPQ-02-12-2021 21 December 2021 Formal Written Price Quotation Gabions for Göldnerville Stormwater (South East) Pre-Vaas Construction (Pty) Ltd 1 125 126.50R                           

3 SCM/8/2 - FWPQ-03-12-2021 21 December 2021 Formal Written Price Quotation Göldnerville Stormwater (Reno Mattress) Pre-Vaas Construction (Pty) Ltd 1 144 208.20R                           

4 SCM/8/2 - FWPQ-04-12-2021 21 December 2021 Formal Written Price Quotation Supply and Installation of an Irrigation System at Matjiesfontein Sportsfield Secure Contracting Engineers cc 1 149 984.00R                           

5 T04 - 2021/2022 21 December 2021 Tender Construction of Paved Sidewalks Uranus Street CJL Roads and Infrastructure (Pty) Ltd 1 670 102.70R                           

Monthly Reporting of Contract Awards Above - R 100 000 for December 2021


